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Nome do Candidato

ALEXANDRE JORGE CARNEIRO DE FREITAS JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
AMANDA NASCIMENTO MIRANDA
ANA CLARA DE MOURA DAVID

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA BRAGA
ANATANIELE SILVA CAMILO

BARBARA DANIELE DA SILVA

DANIEL ISSAMU HATAEYAMA

DAVI COSTA DOS REIS

DEBORAH EVANGELISTA NOBRE
DOUGLAS GOMES OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

FELIPE MARINHO PEREIRA

FILIPE ANTONIO ALVES DA SILVA
GABRIEL MUNIZ CAPUTO DE FARIA
GIOVANNA ESPERIDIAO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
GRAZIELE MAZETI DE PAIVA
HEMERSON SILVA E SOUSA

ISADORA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

JORGE DE JESUS REIS

LARISSA DA SILVA BATISTA

LARISSA RAYANNY DOS SANTOS SOUSA
LUCA VINICIUS CANDIDO COSTA
LYSANDRA VIEIRA DAMACENO DE OLIVEIRA
MARTA AGUIAR DA SILVA

MATHEUS CAITANO DUARTE
MATHEUS YURI PEREIRA DE SOUZA
NILTON MARQUES RIBEIRO FILHO
RAFAEL AMORIM DE ALCANTARA
RUDA MARTINS ALVES BIGOLIN
SERGIO DA COSTA JUNIOR

THALLES VICTOR VASCONCELOS ORLANDO
THAYNE GABRIELE BRITO DA SILVA
VICTOR DE CARVALHO BATISTA
YNDHIRA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

Nome do Curso

GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - INTEGRAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
CIENCIAS NATURAIS - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL - NOTURNO
GESTAO DO AGRONEGOCIO - INTEGRAL

Paginaldel

(2cespe

Identidade
1102858550
2031725
1613932502
3346392
3234435
3474538
3185251
2257914
3176148
2479736
2305637
1919973
3012008
3283718
3520170
3366198
1896435
2917506
2947091
1364582031
2685564
6093229
3382544
3185107
19842881
3025795
3217723
2,00501E+12
2999538
2399285
2569053
3098016
20275803-60
2806669
2920272



